Signature and Designati n of the Drawing officer

2. Certified that all the articles detailed in the vouchers attached to the bill and in those retained in my office
have been accounted for in the Stock Register.

Dated......

DDO Maker DDO Checker

4350000/- (Forty-Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

[,ra'"i:ii:,"r l,:

L4inistri
Shasiri rl

\.1ts ng C

Ti i.bal A{iairs

hat an, l'lew Del

cheque Drawing . D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

D...6.1 f6r 
^,v ment af oc lin fiorrracl/-l Ru 4350000/- (Forty-Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand Rupee(s)

Only)

Pay and Accounts Officer

Reason of objection

,r./Sr. Accountant A.A.O

DCA/CA/CCA

Pate No:4 / 4

Passed for pavment of Rs.lin fieures)/-(Ruoees in wordsl :

Objected to Rs..................

F.No. I I 02 I /04/2020-SCH
Govemment of India